
INVOICE

Invoice No.

IN6551

Invoice Date

Chung Kwanghyun

Kwanghyun Chung

5023 176th St SW #G

Lynnwood

Washington 98037

Chung Kwanghyun

Kwanghyun Chung

5023 176th St SW #G

Lynnwood

Washington 98037

Tel:

Email:

Website:

(562) 229-0300

sales@elcieloshades.com

www..elcieloshades.com

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

08-06-2025

BILL TO SHIP TO

8335 B 14th Ave NW Seattle

Customer Ref#

EL12333

Sales Order#

(19)

Additional Ref#
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Location Total AmountNo. Items Qty Description Unit Price Net Price

34 5/8 X 81 7/8

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Touch Blind System-

CORDLESS

Top down bottom up

Touch-White Rail only: White

583.25Master Honeycomb - Silk

Blackout 25mm HNB-

6834

11 583.25 296.63

34 1/8 X 82

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Touch Blind System-

CORDLESS

Top down bottom up

Touch-White Rail only: White

583.25Master Honeycomb - Silk

Blackout 25mm HNB-

6834

12 583.25 296.63

70 5/8 X 81 7/8

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Touch Blind System-

CORDLESS

Top down bottom up

Touch-White Rail only: White

1,105.35Master Honeycomb - Silk

Blackout 25mm HNB-

6834

13 1,105.35 557.68

82 1/8 X 58

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

572.003Rd Master

Room

Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

14 572.00 171.60

82 1/8 X 22 3/8

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

392.003Rd Master

Room

Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

15 392.00 117.60

34  X 58 1/8

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

224.00Hallway Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

16 224.00 67.20

34 1/4 X 93 7/8

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Easy One System

Standard

Control: Right

Headrail Color: White

446.00Mother's

Room

Honeycomb - Blackout

25mm HC-540

17 446.00 223.00
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34 1/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Easy One System

Top Down Bottom Up

Control: Right

Headrail Color: White

512.90Mother's

Room

Honeycomb - Blackout

25mm HC-540

18 512.90 256.45

70 5/8 X 94

Mount: Inside

Honeycomb Style: Easy One System

Top Down Bottom Up

Control: Right

Headrail Color: White

1,025.80Mother's

Room

Honeycomb - Blackout

25mm HC-540

19 1,025.80 512.90

82 1/8 X 58

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

572.00Son's Room Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

110 572.00 171.60

81 7/8 X 22 1/4

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

346.00Son's Room Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

111 346.00 103.80

81 7/8 X 58

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

502.00Kitchen Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

112 502.00 150.60

22 1/4 X 93 1/2

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Special Instructions: Ivory

232.00Front Door Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

113 232.00 69.60

34 3/8 X 82 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo Battery Small

ElCielo 16 Ch Remote

Elcielo Charger

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Chanel #4

510.44Livingroom Combi/Roller/Triple -

Linen Roll Ivory

114 510.44 281.91

71  X 82 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo Battery Small

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Chanel #5

723.82Livingroom Combi/Roller/Triple -

Linen Roll Ivory

115 723.82 360.47
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34 1/4 X 22 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo Battery Small

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Chanel #3

416.39Livingroom Combi/Roller/Triple -

Linen Roll Ivory

116 416.39 232.87

70 3/4 X 22 7/16

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo Battery Small

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Chanel #2

452.72Livingroom Combi/Roller/Triple -

Linen Roll Ivory

117 452.72 252.00

22 1/4 X 34 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo Battery Small

Tube: 38mm

Head: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Chanel #1

411.35Livingroom Combi/Roller/Triple -

Linen Roll

118 411.35 229.35

34 1/4 X 34 1/2

Standard 1 Inch Aluminum

Headrail: 1.5 Inch Head Rail

Slat Color: Light Alabaster

Control Side: Left

Custom Length

Special Instructions: Ivory

48

172.00Aluminum/Prowood/Fau

xwood -

119 172.00 65.60

Shipping Charge

370.27Optional Charge - 120 370.27 370.27

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 4,787.76

$ 0.00

$ 4,787.76

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 5,365.78

$ 0.00

Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 4,531.49

Balance: $ 256.27

Grand Total: $ 10,153.54

https://blindmatrix.software/mailviewer/19?Orderno=2354&reportCategory=2&viamail=1&templateid=19&companyname=ELCIELOSHADES&frompdf=1


